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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/kingston-pendrive-datatraveler-dt7064gb-usb-c-p-68092.html

DataTraveler 7O
dci

-9 ¥ 1 pston

Opis produktu

Kingston Pendrive DataTraveler

DT70/64GB USB-C

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Pojemnos¢ pamieci

Kingston Pendrive DataTraveler DT70/64GB USB-C

e Model: DT70/64GB

¢ Pojemnos¢ pamieci: 64 GB

20,99 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
33969
DT70/64GB
740617305302
64 GB
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